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Anlage
MiuhlstraBe, 89619 Unterstadion

Sportwart/in
Unsold, Thomas
T 017681765534 thomas.unsoeld@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Reich, Andreas
T 01737390250 andreas.reich2@gmx.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Thomas Unséld

m 017681765534; thomas.unsoeld@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Unsold, Thomas

Gerner, Andreas

Gerner, Heiko
Schmucker-Kortekaas, Tobias
Lenk, Friedrich

Talaj, Tom

Gerner, Armin

Gerner, Stephan

Preg, Christian

10 Buck, Michael
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Neubrand, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18250447
18150420
18450409
17754207
17956569
18153899
17951621
17750416
17652071
17602799

16591645

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



